
DOOR SCHEDULE

No. REMARKS

DOOR

MATERIAL FINISH ELEVATION

DOOR NOMINAL SIZE

THICKNESS WIDTH HEIGHT

DOOR FRAME

TYPE MATERIAL FINISH ELEVATION

MINIMUM 
FIRE 
LABEL

BARRIER 
FREE 

INSTALL
HARDWARE CODES INSIDE

OUTSIDE
(KEY SIDE) DOOR HANDING

ENTRY EXTERIOR RHRBAD101

D103

D104

D105

D106

D107

D108

D109

D110

D111

D112

D113

D114

D115

INS-ST

INS-ST

INS-ST

HM

HM

HM

HM

HM

PT

PT

PT

PT

PT

PT

PT

PT

PT

PT

PT

PT

PT

PT

PT

2

2

2

1

1

1

3

45 2-950 2150

45 2-950 2150

45 2-950 2150

45 900 2150

45 900 2150

45 900 2150

45 3200 3600

45 900 2150

45 2150

45

45 2-950 2150

45 2150

45 2150

45 900 2150

B

B

B

A

A

A

A

A

THM

THM

THM

HM

HM

HM

HM

HM

PT

PT

PT

PT

PT

PT

PT

PT

PT

PT

PT

PT

PT

PT

PT

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

2

1

2

1

2

INS-ST

INS-ST

INS-ST

INS-ST

INS-ST

B

B

B

B

B

HM

HM

6

1

1

1 45

2

2

2

2-950

2-950

900

900 2150

A

A

THM

THM

THM

THM

THM

HM

HM

1

1

1

D116

PT 45 3200 3600 PT 2INS-ST B6 THM

21501 900

D102

O/H DOOR

O/H DOOR

D001

D002 900 2150INS-ST PT 1 45 A HM PT 1

900 2150INS-ST PT 1 45 A HM PT 1 SUCTION GALLERY STAIR (109) LHRB

SUCTION GALLERY STAIR (110) RHRB

A,B,C,D,E,I,K,L,M,P,S,T

A,B,C,D,E,I,K,L,M,P,S

D,K,M

A,B,C,D,E,I,J,S,T

A,B,C,D,E,I,J,S

CHEMICAL ROOM 2 EXTERIOR

CHEMICAL ROOM 1 EXTERIOR

PUMP GALLERY EXTERIOR

STAIR (109) EXTERIOR

STAIR (110) EXTERIOR

PUMP GALLERY EXTERIOR

PUMP GALLERY EXTERIOR

GARAGE / STORAGE EXTERIOR

CHEMICAL ROOM 1 PUMP GALLERY

CHEMICAL ROOM 2 PUMP GALLERY

ELECTRICAL PUMP GALLERY

PUMP GALLERY ENTRY RHRBA

GARAGE / STORAGE PUMP GALLERY

OFFICE ENTRY

GARAGE / STORAGE ENTRY

RHRBA

RHRBA

RHRB

LHRB

RHRB

LHRB

LHA

RH

RHA

LH

LH

RH

-

-

A,B,C,D,E,I,K,L,M,P,S,T

A,B,C,D,E,I,K,L,M,P,S,T

A,B,C,D,E,I,K,L,M,P,S,T

A,B,C,D,E,I,K,L,M,P,S

D,K,M

A,B,C,D,E,I,K,L,M,P,S

A,B,C,D,E,I,J,S,T

A,B,C,D,E,I,J,S,T

A,B,C,D,E,I,J,S

A,B,C,D,E,I,J,S

A,B,C,D,E,I,J,S

A,B,C,D,E,I,J,S

A,B,C,D,E,I,J,S

0.75 HR

0.75 HR

0.75 HR

0.75 HR

0.75 HR

D117 PTHM STAIR (110) PUMP GALLERYA,B,C,D,E,I,J,SPT1 45 900 2150 A HM 1 0.75 HR RHRB

0.75 HR

0.75 HR

2
1
5
0

900

1

(C
L

E
A

R
 T

R
IM

 O
P

E
N

IN
G

 3
5
0

0
)

D
O

O
R

 S
IZ

E
 3

6
0

0

(CLEAR TRIM OPENING 3000)

DOOR SIZE 3200

6

WIRED GLAZING REQUIRED FOR ALL CLOSURES

2

1800

2
1
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3 4

1800
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5

VISION LITE 
0.0645 SQ.m. 
(100 SQ. 
INCHES)

TYPE B

STEEL FRAME (INSULATED) ANCHORED TO BACK UP 
BLOCK. BEAD AND CAULK ALL AROUND.  CONTRACTOR 
TO PROVIDE PROJECT SPECIFIC DETAIL FOR 
ANCHORING FRAME TO BACK-UP BLOCK.

TYPE A

STEEL FRAME (INSULATED AS PER 
SCHEDULE) ANCHORED TO CONCRETE OR 
BLOCK WALL, BEAD & CAULK ALL AROUND

(TYP.)

50

1

(TYP.)

50

2

2
2
0
0

DOOR NOTES:

1. UNDER CUT WASHROOM DOORS TO MEET 
VENTILATION REQUIREMENTS.

2. ALL GLAZING TO BE TEMPERED. USE GEORGIAN WIRE 
GLAZING AS NOTED, OR WHERE REQUIRED TO MEET 
FIRE RATING REQUIREMENTS.

3. INSULATE ALL EXTERIOR DOORS AND FRAMES.
4. ALL STEEL FRAMES TO BE WELDED.
5. ALL DOORS LOCATED IN A FIRE SEPARATION ARE TO 

BE EQUIPPED WITH A POSITIVE LATCHING MECHANISM 
DESIGNED TO HOLD THE DOOR CLOSED AFTER EACH 
USE IN ACCORDANCE WITH ONTARIO BUILDING CODE 
ARTICLE 3.1.8.13.

6. AFFIX BARRIER-FREE SIGNAGE TO DOORS AS PER 
BUILDING CODE.

7. GLAZING IN EXTERIOR DOORS TO BE DOUBLE GLAZED
8. EXTERIOR DOUBLE DOORS TO INCLUDE VERTICAL ROD 

PANIC HARDWARE ON INTERIOR AND LOCKING THUMB 
LATCH ON EXTERIOR OF LEFT LEAF, SELF CLOSER 
WITH HOLD OPEN ON INTERIOR OF LEFT LEAF, WELDED 
ASTRAGAL ON EXTERIOR OF LEFT LEAF, SWING 
LIMITING HOLD OPEN ON INTERIOR OF RIGHT LEAF, 
DEAD BOLTS AT TOP AND BOTTOM OF RIGHT LEAF. 

9. CONFIRM R.S.O OPENING REQUIREMENTS WITH 
MANUFACTURER AND PROVIDE OPENING AS 
REQUIRED.

10. SEE ELECTRICAL & PROJECT SPECIFICATION FOR 
KEYLESS ENTRY SYSTEM INCLUDING ELECTRIC DOOR 
STRIKE, CARD READER, & ALARM REQUIREMENTS.  
COORDINATE AS REQUIRED.

11. INTERIOR DOUBLE DOORS D???, D??? AND D??? TO 
INCLUDE VERTICAL ROD PANIC HARDWARE ON 
INTERIOR AND PASSAGE SET ON EXTERIOR OF LEFT 
LEAF, SELF CLOSER WITH HOLD OPEN ON INTERIOR OF 
LEFT LEAF, WELDED ASTRAGAL ON EXTERIOR OF LEFT 
LEAF, SWING LIMITING HOLD OPEN ON INTERIOR OF 
RIGHT LEAF, DEAD BOLT AT TOP AND BOTTOM OF 
RIGHT LEAF. 

DOOR HARDWARE CODES:

A. BUTT HINGES
B. DOOR CLOSER
C. SELF-LATCHING 

HARDWARE
D. LOCKABLE
E. PASSAGE SET
F. PANIC HARDWARE
G. PUSH/PULL
H. BARRIER FREE 

HARDWARE
I. KICK PLATE
J. DOOR STOP
K. WEATHER STRIPPING
L. THRESHOLD
M. SWEEP
N. KEY ACCESS FROM 

EXIT
O. WASHROOM SET 

(PRIVATE)
P. WIND LIMITER 

(INTEGRAL WITH 
CLOSER)

Q. UNIVERSAL BARRIER 
FREE SIGNAGE

R. POWER DOOR 
OPERATOR

S. ACCESS CONTROL 
SYSTEM

T. WELDED ASTRIGAL

CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE

W7 - CONCRETE FOUNDATION WALL

• FINISH PER ROOM FINISH SCHEDULE 
• CAST-IN-PLACE CONCRETE SEE STRUCTURAL
• SEE STRUCTURAL FOR REINFORCING

CONCRETE SLAB ON GRADE

• FINISH PER ROOM FINISH SCHEDULE 
• CAST-IN-PLACE CONCRETE SEE STRUCTURAL
• SEE STRUCTURAL FOR REINFORCING

W4 - INTERIOR LOAD BEARING WALL - MASONRY 
BLOCK (SEE STRUCTURAL)

• FINISH PER ROOM FINISH SCHEDULE
• 290 CONCRETE MASONRY UNIT
• PROVIDE 2 WIRE TRUSS TYPE HORIZONTAL 

WIRE REINFORCING @ 600 C/C VERTICALLY 
IN ALL PARTITION WALLS.

• FINISH PER ROOM FINISH SCHEDULE
• FOR VERTICAL REINFORCING SEE 

STRUCTURAL

NOTE W4f: WALL ASSEMBLY PROVIDES MIN. 1 HR 
F.R.R. PER APP.D, TABLE D-2.1.1 OF 2015 N.B.C.C.

W5 - PARTITION WALL - MASONRY BLOCK PARTITION

• FINISH PER ROOM FINISH SCHEDULE
• 190 CONCRETE MASONRY UNIT
• PROVIDE 2 WIRE TRUSS TYPE HORIZONTAL 

WIRE REINFORCING @ 600 C/C VERTICALLY 
IN ALL PARTITION WALLS.

• FINISH PER ROOM FINISH SCHEDULE

FOR VERTICAL REINFORCING SEE STRUCTURAL

NOTE W5f: WALL ASSEMBLY PROVIDES MIN. 1 HR 
F.R.R. PER APP.D, TABLE D-2.1.1 OF 2015 N.B.C.C.

W6 - PARTITION WALL - MASONRY BLOCK PARTITION

• FINISH PER ROOM FINISH SCHEDULE
• 140 CONCRETE MASONRY UNIT
• PROVIDE 2 WIRE TRUSS TYPE HORIZONTAL 

WIRE REINFORCING @ 600 C/C VERTICALLY 
IN ALL PARTITION WALLS.

• FINISH PER ROOM FINISH SCHEDULE

FOR VERTICAL REINFORCING SEE STRUCTURAL

NOTE W6f: WALL ASSEMBLY PROVIDES MIN. 1 HR 
F.R.R. PER APP.D, TABLE D-2.1.1 OF 2015 N.B.C.C.

W1 - EXTERIOR BLOCK WALL

• 90 ARCHITECTURAL BLOCK
• 35 AIR SPACE
• 75 RIGID INSULATION, MIN. RSI 2.61
• AIR BARRIER/VAPOUR BARRIER MEMBRANE
• 240 CONCRETE MASONRY UNIT
• BRICK TIE @ 600 C/C VERT. & 400 C/C 

HORIZ., C/W SLOTTED BLOCK TIE AND 
INSULATION SUPPORT.  PROVIDE IN 
CONJUNCTION WITH WIRE REINFORCING 
ON STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS. SEE 
STRUCTURAL FOR GAUGE.

• FOR VERTICAL AND HORIZONTAL 
REINFORCING SEE STRUCTURAL

• FINISH PER ROOM FINISH SCHEDULE

W2 - EXTERIOR BLOCK WALL

• 90 ARCHITECTURAL BLOCK
• 35 AIR SPACE
• 75 RIGID INSULATION, MIN. RSI 2.61
• AIR BARRIER/VAPOUR BARRIER MEMBRANE
• 290 CONCRETE MASONRY UNIT
• BRICK TIE @ 600 C/C VERT. & 400 C/C 

HORIZ., C/W SLOTTED BLOCK TIE AND 
INSULATION SUPPORT.  PROVIDE IN 
CONJUNCTION WITH WIRE REINFORCING 
ON STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS. SEE 
STRUCTURAL FOR GAUGE.

• FOR VERTICAL AND HORIZONTAL 
REINFORCING SEE STRUCTURAL

• FINISH PER ROOM FINISH SCHEDULE

R1 - TYPICAL ROOF

• PRE-FINISHED METAL STANDING SEAM ROOFING
• METAL VALLEY FLASHING
• ROOFING UNDERLAYMENT, SELF ADHERED 

ROOF MEMBRANE & STARTER STRIP 
• METAL DRIP EDGES & FLASHING WHERE 

REQUIRED
• ROOF SHEATHING WITH 'H CLIPS'
• ENGINEERED WOOD ROOF TRUSSES @ 600 C/C 

TO TRUSS MANUFACTURER'S SPECIFICATIONS 
• MIN. R70 CELLULOSE BLOWN IN INSULATION 
• 6 MIL POLY AIR / VAPOUR BARRIER
• PRECAST CONCRETE HOLLOW CORE SLABS C/W 

CONCRETE TOPPING,  REFER TO STRUCTURAL
• CEILING FINISH (REFER TO ROOM SCHEDULE

NOTE: 254 HOLLOWCORE c/w 65 BONDED CONC. TOPPING 
PROVIDES MIN. 3 HR F.R.R. PER MMAH SUPPLEMENTARY 
STANDARD SB-2, TABLE 2.1.1.A.

W3 - EXTERIOR FRAMED GABLE WALL

• 90 ARCHITECTURAL BLOCK
• 35 AIR SPACE
• 75mm Z-GIRTS @ MAX. 1200 C/C
• 75 RIGID INSULATION, MIN. RSI 2.61 

(WHERE REQUIRED)
• AIR BARRIER/VAPOUR BARRIER MEMBRANE
• 16 EXTERIOR SHEATHING
• 38x140 SPF No. 1/2 @ 406 C/C WOOD STUD or 

TRUSS FRAMING

ROOM FINISH SCHEDULE

NUMBER
COMMENTS

NORTH WALL

MATERIAL

CMU.

CMU.

ROOM FINISH LEGEND
CONC. CONCRETE
GWB GYPSUM WALL BOARD (FINISHED)
GWB.X. TYPE 'X' GYPSUM WALL BOARD 
(FINISHED)
CMU CONCRETE MASONRY UNIT
PT PAINT (COLOUR SELECTED BY OWNER)
CS CONCRETE FINISHED AND SEALED WITH 

CHEMICAL SEALER/HARDNER
RBR COMMERCIAL RUBBER (COLOUR AS PER 
CLIENT)
EP EPOXY COATING
MET METAL
PVC PVC CEILING LINER PANEL
ACT ACCOUSTICAL CEILING TILE

101

ROOM NAME
ROOM

CHEMICAL ROOM 1

102 CHEMICAL ROOM 2

103 ELETRICAL

FINISH

PT.

PT.

EAST WALL

MATERIAL

CMU.

CMU.

FINISH

PT.

PT.

SOUTH WALL

MATERIAL

CMU.

CMU.

FINISH

PT.

PT.

WEST WALL

MATERIAL

CMU.

CMU.

FINISH

FLOOR

MATERIAL

CONC.

CONC.

FINISH

CEILING

MATERIAL FINISH

104

105

106

107

109

001

OFFICE

PUMP GALLERY

STAIR

STAIR

SUCTION GALLERY

CMU. PT. CMU. PT. CMU. PT. CMU. CONC.

CMU. PT. CMU. PT. CMU. PT. CMU. CONC.

CMU. PT. CMU. PT. CMU. PT. CMU. CONC.

CMU. PT. CMU. PT. CONC. PT. CMU. CONC.

CMU. PT. CMU. PT. PT. CMU. CONC.

CMU. PT. CMU. PT. PT. CMU. CONC.

CONC. PT. CONC. PT. CONC. PT. CONC. CONC.

CMU. CMU. CMU. CMU. CONC.

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

PT.

PT.

PT.

PT.

PT.

PT.

PT.

PT.

PT.

ENTRY

GARAGE / STORAGE

108

PT. PT. PT. PT.

CS

CS

CS

CONC.

CONC.

ACT ACCOUSTICAL CEILING TILE AT 3000 AFF.

SECONDARY CONTAINMENT COATING (SEE SPECIFICATIONS) TO BE 
APPLIED TO ALL FLOOR AND WALL AREAS OF SECONDARY CONTAINMENT 
AREA FOR THE STORAGE TANKS IN EACH CHEMICAL ROOM. 

SECONDARY CONTAINMENT COATING (SEE SPECIFICATIONS) TO BE 
APPLIED TO ALL FLOOR AND WALL AREAS OF SECONDARY CONTAINMENT 
AREA FOR THE STORAGE TANKS IN EACH CHEMICAL ROOM. 

RIGHT HAND (RH)

OUTSIDE

INSIDEKS

LEFT HAND (LH)

KS

OUTSIDE

INSIDE

RIGHT HAND REVERSE 
BEVEL (RHRB)

KS KS

LEFT HAND REVERSE 
BEVEL (LHRB)

LEFT HAND ACTIVE (LHA)

KS

OUTSIDE

INSIDE

RIGHT HAND ACTIVE (RHA)

KS

OUTSIDE

INSIDE

OUTSIDE

INSIDE

OUTSIDE

INSIDE

KS KS

LEFT HAND REVERSE 
BEVEL ACTIVE (LHRBA)

RIGHT HAND REVERSE 
BEVEL ACTIVE (RHRBA)

OUTSIDE

INSIDE

OUTSIDE

INSIDE

DOOR HANDING NOTES:
1. "KS" INDICATES KEYED SIDE OF LOCK
2. HAND OF DOOR IS ALWAYS 

DETERMINED FROM THE OUTSIDE

R.J. Burnside & Associates Limited

web www.rjburnside.com

Drawing Title

Drawn Checked Designed Checked Date Drawing No.

Revision No.Contract No.Project No.

Scale
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Notes

1. This drawing is the exclusive property of R.J. Burnside & Associates Limited.  The reproduction of 
any part without prior written consent of this office is strictly prohibited.

2. The contractor shall verify all dimensions, levels, and datums on site and report any discrepancies 
or omissions to this office prior to construction.

3. This drawing is to be read and understood in conjunction with all other plans and documents 
applicable to this project.
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150Ø VALVE & BOX AND CAP
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3 Ronell Crescent,

Collingwood, Ontario, L9Y 4J6

telephone (705) 446-0515

fax (705) 446-2399

Drawing Title

Client

1. This drawing is the exclusive property of R. J. Burnside & Associates Limited. The reproduction of

any part without prior written consent of this office is strictly prohibited.

2. The contractor shall verify all dimensions, levels, and datums on site and report any discrepancies

or omissions to this office prior to construction.

3. This drawing is to be read and understood in conjunction with all other plans and documents

applicable to this project.
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TOWNSHIP OF CLEARVIEW

217 GIDEON STREET

STAYNER, ONTARIO

L0M 1S0

KLONDIKE PARK ROAD WELL SITE,

RESERVOIR & PUMPING STATION

SITE PLAN
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SURVEY BENCHMARK (BM):

EL. 202.93m

SPIKE IN NORTH EAST SIDE OF HYDRO POLE, ON SOUTH SIDE OF

CONCESSION 12 SUNNIDALE RD. NEAR ENTRANCE TO LOT No. 4339.

(579514.012m E,  4923438.34m N)
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